

Lake Placid Horse Shows

Sponsored by Bainbridge Farms, LLC, and Presented by Sea Shore Stables, LLC

Lake Placid, NY

Lake Placid Horse Show CSI3*, June 24-29 I Love New York Horse Show CSI3*, July 1-6

MEDIA CREDENTIAL APPLICATION

A separate credentials application must be completed for <u>each</u> person.

NAME:	
PUBLICATION/ORGANIZATION:	
TELEPHONE:	
E-MAIL:	
NAME OF EDITOR:	
EDITOR'S EMAIL:	
EDITOR'S PHONE:	
I am on assignment forassigning company's letterhead is enclosed.	and a letter of assignment on the

ACCREDITATION CLOSES ON June 20, 2025

PLEASE NOTE: Media Credentials are available to photographers on assignment for recognized and approved media outlets. Credentials grant permission to shoot photos for use by that media outlet ONLY and do not allow sale or any other use of photos taken at the Lake Placid Horse Shows. Selling OR GIVING photos to exhibitors, or promotion thereof, is strictly prohibited. **Any infraction of this policy will result in the revoking of the Media Credential, expulsion from the grounds and possible legal action.**

Kind Media LLC is the official photographer for the Lake Placid Horse Shows. No other commercial photographers will be allowed on the grounds.

Please return to Marty Bauman at: Marty@classic-communications.com